ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOCL ASSOCIATION CRCSS COUNTRY SECTICNAL

October 31, 20098 HOST: ELMWCOD HIGH SCHOOL
Team
Place Place Name School

1 Chase Coffey Farmington

2 1 Zach Wiedeman Canton

3 Will Cross Delavan

4 2 Ryan Bybee Elmwood

5 3 Brett Curry Knoxville

6 4 Cole Dill Tremont

7 Shane Hoerbert Petersburg (FPORTA)

8 5 Marcus Lowthian Knoxville

8 John Slater Bushnell (B.-Prairie Ci
10 Jordan McCarty Auburn

11 6 Doug Vrchota Elmwood

12 7 Austin sShunk Rochester

i3 Nathan Davis Lewistown

14 Justin Mikesell Peoria (P. Christian
15 8 Matt Billingsley Rock Island (Alleman)
16 9 David Weber Chillicothe {(Illinois V
17 10 Jic O'Neil Canton
18 11 Ryan Carroll Rochester
19 12 Tony Young Elmwood
20 Gatlin Marlow Monmouth (M. -Roseville)
21 13 Trenton Hopper Canton
22 14 Tim Herink Canton _
23 Joe Stuckel El Paso (E.P.-Grid
24 15 Carson Mack Eureka
25 16 Kinsly Tarmann Minonk (Fieldcrest)
26 Kenny Swartz Henry (H.-Senachwine)
27 17 Joe Herink Canteon
28 18 Tanner Arntzen Quincy (Notre Dame)
2% 19 Reagan Mason Knoxville
30 20 Jeff Surbeck Rochester
31 21 Austin Williams Havana
32 22 Jeff Hilgenberg Knoxville
a3 23 James Leigh Minonk (Fieldcrest)
34 24 Nozh Isbell Elmwood
35 25 Ethan Adlfinger Rock Island (Alleman)
36 26 Taylor Schwelgert Tremont
37 27 Derek Scott Eureka
38 28 Raymond Allen Mason City (Illini Cent
38 29 Patrick Richardson Athens
40 30 Matt Schaidle FEureka
41 Deandre McClendon Monmouth (M. -Roseville)
42 31 Austin Teel Rock Island {Alleman)
43 32 Steven Ingersoll Mason City (Illini Cent
44 32 Andrew Williams Havana

45 34 Jared Harkness Elmwood
a6 Wes Oltman Henry (H.-Senachwine)
47 35 Collin Mangold Minonk {Fieldcrest)
48 36 Andrew Zimmerman Eureka
49 37 Allen Nelson Kewanee (H.S.)
50 38 Trevor Foley Galva
51 Jordan Bartolazzi Auburn
52 39 Derek Foley Galva
53 40 Matt Brongo Eureka
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Adam Koch

Kyle McNett
Chris Pflederer
Korey Endress
Lucas Frye
Antonio Qintana
Austin Montgomery
Lane Hanzel
John Kemper
Adam Blaizr
Thomas Nelson
Jason Henkins
Tyler Dietrich
Taylor Katteliman
Blake Clowers
Josh Owens

Liam Otto

Ethan Graham
Sam Stuber
Austin Nau

Cody Ashcraft
Mitch Dietxich
Matt Vermeersch
Jeremy Gerber
Matt McCabe
Lucas Flynn
Nathan Thompson
Chad French
Kollin Keltner
Cory Trabue
Justin Godde
Thomas Jones
Steven Miller
Guthrie Wyss
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Kevin C'Riley
Cody Kindle
Luke Henson
Addison Kistler
Barak Schafer
Jake Callister
Matt Stine
Nathan Obert
Zac Ingles

Ryan Greskoviak
Hunter 0'Neil
Jared Entwistle
Jace Meints
Steven Musgholt
Tyler Tannock
Jake Meyer

Tan S2chick

Tremont
Quincy

Tremont
Tremont

(Notre Dame)

Mason City (I1llini Cent

Beardstown
Athens
Liberty
Knoxville

Kewanee (Wethersfield)

Rochester
Kewanee (H.S.)
Eureka
Pittsfield
Pittsfield
Liberty
Rock Isgland
Liberty
Tremont
Glasford
Rushville
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Pleasant Plains
Eureka

Quincy (Notre Dame)
Farmington

Reock Island {(ARlleman)

Canton
Franklin
Mason City
Knoxville

Taylor Ridge {Rockridge
Taylor Ridge (Rockridge

Minonk (Fieldcrest)
Williamsville

(Alleman)

(I1lini Biuff=s
(R.-Industry)

(I1lini Cent

SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
S50
FR
50

50
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR

JR
50

50

Mason City (Illiini Cent FR

Rock Island
Bl Paso (E.P.-Grid
Lewistown
Mascn City
Pittsfield
Kewanee {H.S8.)
Galva
Pittsfield
Rochester

Taylor Ridge (Rockridge

Galva
Elmwood
Taylor Ridge
Liberty
Rushville
Chillicothe
Canton
Mascn City
Athens
Quincy (Notre Dame}
Elmwood

Minonk (Fieldcrest}
Rochester

hitp://www.ivs.org/Results/2009/elmwood/Sectional boys ind.txt

(Alleman)

{Illini cCent

(Rockridge

(R.=-Industry)
(fllinois V

(I1llini Cent

S0

50
FR
FR
50
FR
8¢
JR
SR
FR

JR
JR
FR
TR
FR
50
FR
JR
SR
FR

17
17
17
17

17
17
17

17

17

17

17
17

18

18

18
18

18

18

18

: 23
25
126
126
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

27
27
20
31
32
32

34
17:
: 37
:38
17:
17:

35

35
40

: 40
17:
17:
17:

4z
43
44

146
17:
17:

4
47

:48
17
17:
17:
155
157
17:
18:
:01
18:
18:
18:
11
18:
i8:

48
54
55

5%
0l

04
05
05

15
15

s 17
;18
18:
18:

20
20

122
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
i8:
i8:
18:
: 37
18:
18:
18:

23
24
26
26
30
32
32
34

38
38
38

40
18:
18:
18:

42
42
43

o oo oo oo o Ra s o R o R s o RO RO RO AR S RN RS RN AN NG N NS RS RS SRR RS G RS RS RS RO RS R R SRS RS R € S VLR

148
: 49
:49
149
149
149
:50
:51
151
:51
152
:52
: 53
153
153
:54
154
154
55
: 55
: 56
:56
:56
:56
156
: 58
:59
159
: 59
00
100
101
: 02
102
:02
: 04
: 05
: 0%
: 06
106
107
: 07
:08
;08
:08
109
:09
;10
e
11
112
;13
:1l3
:13
:13
114
14
:14
: 15

Fage 20l 3

11/3/2009




113
114
115
lig
117
1i8
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
12¢e
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
131
132
133
154

91
92
93
94
as
96
97
o8
a9
100
101
102
103
i04
105
106
1Q7
108
108
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
11¢
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
i2s
129
130

Ted Doellman
Anthony Herr
Corey Gondeck
Dalton Shepherd
Joe McLaughlin
Traven Wetzel
Drew Zadrzynski
Kody Leapley
Mike Yeck
Brandon Hynd
Joe Power Wayvon
Isaac Meyer
Eric Barry
Kevin England
Dalton Heavner
Blake Sedam
Jdake Flaherty
Ray Braden
Aaron Wynn
Shane Brinkman
Austin Wildermuth
Zach Lunt
Cristian Hernandez
Ryan Harms

Ian Anderson
Andy Wilson
Brett Baker
Seth Lesemann
Nick Kattelman
Dusty Seckler
Joey Swing
Arturo Hernandez
Matt Bersell
Caleb Bjerk
James Haywood
Dan Clotfelter
Tanner Osing
Ryan Davis

Will Myers

Kyle Lunghofer
Jacob Wooldridge
Tyler Garrett

Athens
Athens

Chillicothe {Illinois V
Rushville (R.-Industry)
Rock Island {(Alleman)

Kewanee {H.5.)

Chillicothe (Illinois V

Liberty
Rochester
Taylor Ridge

Rushville
Liberty
Galva
Pittsfield
Taylor Ridge
Taylor Ridge
Havana
Rushville
Liberty
Tremont
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Kewanee (E.S.)
Minonk (Fieldcrest}
Auburn
Athens
Quincy
Havana
Pittsfield
Chillicethe
Knoxville
Kewanee (H.8.)
Galva
Chillicothe
Rushville
Auburn
Havana
HBavana
Athens
Kewanee (H.S.)
Rushville
Pittsfield

(Notre Dame)

http://www.ivs.org/Results/2009/elmwood/Sectional boys_ind.txt

(Reckridge
Chillicothe {Illinois V
(R.-Industxry}

(Rockridge
{Rockridge

(R.-Industry)

(Illinois V

(Illinocis V
(R.—Industry)

(R.—-Industry)

SC
S50
SR
SR
50

SR

50

JR

18:
18:
18
18
18:
18:
19
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
15:
19:
19
19
19
19:
19
19:
15:
19
19:
15:
20:
20
20:
20
20:
20
20:
21:
21
21:
21:
21:
21
22:
22:
23:
251

47
47

: 55
: 55

58
03

03

06
0%
10
10
14
14
20
23

24
125
:28

31

;38

42
42

152

53
56
04

:16

24

:34

35

;45

57
01

114

15
27
27

: 51

iz
33
01
49

L=+ T R R B N R e - OOl WO O OO RO S OO OO OGO RO RO RS RO R R B RO RN o) R B O e R o)

16
:16
:1%

.

19

;20
121

'

21

122
123
124
124

10

25

:25
127
:28
128
128
: 30
:31
33
: 34
:34
: 38
38
138
42
)
148
:52
:52
:55
: 59

.

e

01
05

: 05
109
:08
H )
124
139
41
137

Page3 of 3

11/3/2009



rdge 1 Ol 2

ILLINQLS HIGH SCHOCL ASSOCIATION CRCSS COUNTRY SECTIONAL
Cctober 31, 2009 HOST: ELMWOOD HIGH SCHOCL
Boys - Team Score

1. Canton
1 10 13 14 17  (63) (84) = 55
Wiedeman, ©'Nell, Hopper, Herink, Herink, French, O'Neil
2. Elmwood

2 3] 12 24 34 (78) (88B) = 78
Bybee, Vrchota, Young, Isbell, Harkness, Callister,
Tannock
3. Knoxville
3 5 19 22 48 (65) (1z20) = 97 .
curry, Lowthian, Mason, Hilgenberg, Kemper, Godde, Swing
4, Eureka
15 27 30 36 40 (51) (e0) = 148
Mack, Scott, Schaidle, Zimmerman, Brongo, Dietrich,
Gerber
5. Tremont
4 26 41 43 44  (57) (111) = 158
Dill, Schweigert, Koch, Pflederer, Endress, Stuber,
Wildermuth
6. Rochester
7 11 20 49 76 (80) (89) = 163

Shunk, Carroll, Surbeck, Nelson, Henson, Schick, Yeck
7. Rock Island (Alleman)

8 25 31 55 62 (70) (95) = is1l
Billingsley, Adlfinger, Teel, Otto, Thompson, Carton,
McLaughlin

8. Minonk (Fieldcrest)
16 23 35 68 89 (114: = 231

Tarmann, Leigh, Mangold, Wyss, Meyer, Harmms
S, Mason City (Illini Central)

28 32 45 64 69 (71) (85 = 238
Allen, Ingerscll, Frye, Trabue, Sims, Knazavich,
Entwistle
10. Quincy (Notre Dame)
18 42 5% 6l 87 {(112) (11le) = 267
Arntzen, McNett, Dietrich, McCabke, Mushelt, Lunt, Baker
11. Galva
38 39 74 78 104 {122) = 333

Foley, Foley, O'Riley, Schafer, England, Bersell
12. Liberty

47 54 . 56 81 88 (103)(l1li0) = 336
Hanzel, Owens, Graham, Obert, Leapley, Barry, Brinkman
13. Athens
29 46 86 81 92 (115) (127) = 344
Richardson, Montgomery, Meints, Doellman, Herr, Wilson,
Myers
14. pittsfield
52 53 72 75 105 {(118) (130) = 357

Kattelman, Clowers, Malinckreodt, Xindle, Heavner,
Kattelman, Garrett
15. Kewanee (H.S5.)

37 50 13 96 113 (121) (12B) = 369
Nelson, Henkins, Breedlove, Wetzel, Hernandez, Hernandez,
Lunghofer
16. Chillicothe (Illinois Valley
S 83 53 97 101 (1L8) (123) = 383
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Weber, Greskoviak, Gondeck, Zadrzynski, Wayvon, Seckler,

Bjerk
17. Taylor Ridge (Rockridge)
66 67 77 8C 100 (106){107) = 390

Jones, Miller, Kistler, Stine, Hynd, Sedam, Flaherty
18. Havana
21 33 108 117 125 (1l286) = 404
Williams, Williams, Braden, Lesemann, Osing, Davis
1¢. Rushville (R.-Industry)

58 82 94 102 109 (124)(1z29) = 445
Rshcraft, Ingles, Shepherd, Meyer, Wynn, Haywood,
Wooldridge

hitp://www.ivs.org/Results/2009/elmwood/sectional boys team.txt 11/3/2009




ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION CROSS COUNTRY SECTI

Girls Individual Results
HOST: ELMWOQD HIGH SCHOOL

October 31, 2009

Page 1

ONAL

Team

Place PlaceName School Yr Time Pace
1. Kristen Garwcod Springfield (Lutheran) SO 18:35 6:12
2. 1 Julie James El Paso (E.P.-Grid FR 18:39 6:13
3. 2 Kalla Gold Eureka SO 18:50 6:17
4, Maddison Zimmer Delavan FR 18:58 &6:1¢%
5. Vanessa Connelley Mackinaw (Deer Creek-M.) JR 19:09 6:23

G. 3 Claire Brown Petersburg (PORTA) SR 19:18 +6:2
7. Lydia Smith Canton ' JR 19:21 6:27
8. 4 Jamee Holmes Tremont JR 12:26 6:29
9. 5 Jacki McKown Elmwood SR 18:33 6:31
10. 6 Laura Magnuson Eureka JR 18:38 6:33
11, Alex Dupont Manito (Midwest Central) SO 19:41 6:34
12, 7 Sara Pille Farmington JR 18:41 6:34
13 8 Codee Pedersen Taylor Ridge (Rockridge) SR 19:44 §:35
14 % Tavlor Watson Eureka S50 18:47 6:36
15 10 Natalie Puent Eureka JR 18:48 6:36
15. 11 Nicecle Wager Kewanee (Wethersfield) S0 19:51 6:37
17. 12 Taylor Xlingeie Liberty FR 19:55 6:38
18 13 Deidra Xlaus Eureka SR 1%:57 - 6:38
19 14 Rachel Brune Elmwood S0 20:02 6:41
20 15 MacKenzie Griffin Petershurg {PORTA} FR 20:02 6:41
21, Miranda BRiddle Aledo (Mercer County) S0 20:09 6:43
22. le Kaite Janssen Minonk {Fieldcrest) SR 20:10 6:44
23. 17 Larissa Moobherry Eureka SR 20:12 6:44
24 . 18 WNatalie Hamilton Pittsfield JR 20:17 6:46
25 19 Heidi Schickel Taylor Ridge (Rockridge) S0 20:1% 6&:47
26 20 Jordon Mitzelfelt Farmington JR 20:20 6:47
27. 21 Taylor Nieders Elmwood SR 20:21 6:47
28. 22 Bierra O'Connor Petersburg (PORTA} S0 20:22 6:48
29. 23 Ashley Strieker Quincy (Notre Dame) SR 20:23 6:48
30. Baliegh Harrison Knoxville FR 20:23 6:48
31. Kaylyn Shaw Riverton SR 20:27 6:49
32. 24 Ciara Marlow Monmouth (M. -Roseville) 80 20:28 6:50
33. 25 Qlivia Althiser Elmwood _ FR 20:30 6:50
34. 26 Elyse Christofanelli Petershurg {PORTA) JR 20:30 6:50
35 27 Sarah Maher Elmwood JR 20:32 6:51
36 28 Hope Thompson Tremont JR 20:36 6:52
37. 29 Ally Braet Rock Island (Alleman} JR 20:39 6:53
38. 30 MacRenzie Copeland Pleasant Plains FR 20:3% 6&:53
39. Amy Pesch Williamsville JR 20:40 6:54
49 Jegsica Nail Cambridge JR 20:44 6€:55
41. 31 Megan Miller Orion JR 20:45 &:55
42 . 32 Rosie Nelsom Elmwood SR 20:47 6:5¢
43, 32 Andria Mendoza Rock Island (Alleman) JR 20:48 5:56
a4, 34 Marcela Gillen Monmouth (M. -Roseville) SR 20:51 §6:57
45 35 Lauren Ragel Pleasant Plains SR 20:52 6:58
46 Mary Brokaw - Biggsville (West Central) JR 20:52 §:58
47 36 Katie Imig Tremont JR 20:57 6:53
48 Ashlynn Lippert Delavan JR 20:58 7:00
ag, 37 Skye Mibbs Havana FR 21:00 7:00
50. 38 Kinzey Stoll Rochester PR 21:08 7:03



ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION CROSS COUNTRY SECTI

Girls Individual Results
HOST: ELMWOQOD HIGH SCHOQOL

October 31, 2009

Page 2

ONAL

Team
Place PlaceName School Yr Time Pace
51. 39 Megan Byrne Monmouth (M. -Rogeville} S0 21:08 7:03
52, Jordyn Hull Mason City (Illini Centra SR 21:08 7:03
53, 40 Hannah Finnegan Tremont SO 21:12 7:04
54, 41 Jordan Hartness El Paso {(E.P.-Grid JR 21:17 7:06
55. 42 Hope Husemann Elmwood SR 21:19 7:07
56. 43 Abby Sutton Petersburg (PORTA) S0 21:21  7:07
57. 44 Alison Nowakowski Rochester FR 21:24 7:08
58, Natalie Northup Carthage (Illini West) SR 21:26 7:09
59, 45 Amy Yeoman Petersburg {PORTA) S0 21:31  7:11
60. 4% Heather Brooks Petersburg (PORTA) FR 21:33 7:11
61. 47 Hannah Booker Tremeont . JR 21:33 7:11
62. 48 Atlee Sprague Pleasant Plainsg JR 21:36 7:12
63. 49 Brittany Daniel Monmouth (M. -Roseville) FR 21:37 7:132
64. MacKenzie McClure Mackinaw (Deer Creak-M.) FR 21:41 7:14
65. 50 Meghan Obert Liberty FR 21:42 7:14
66. Bethany Dorrington Princeville S0 21:43 7:14
67. 51 Emma McCGuire Monmouth (M. -Roseville) SR 21:43 7:15
68. 52 Jenna Reynolds Pleasant Plains SE 21:45 7:15
69. 53 Selah Thompson - Tremont SO 21:46 7:16
70, 54 Josie Beckwith Rock Island (Aileman) S0 21:48 7:16
71. 55 Nikki Steinwart Pleasant Plains 80 21:50 7:17
72. Arial Harland Sherrard SR 21:51 7:17
73. 56 Nati Polke Kewanee (Wethersfield) 50 21:52 7:17
74, 57 Emily'Blankenship' Rochester FR 21:52 7:18
75. 58 Ashley Race Pleasant Plains FR 21:56 7:19
76. Alex Menke Peoria {Manual) JR 22:00 7:20
77. 59 Abby Grawe Quincy (Notre Dame) FR 22:0C 7:20
78. 60 Addi Lagemann Pittgfield FR 22:02 7:21
78. 61 Braden Hickey El Pasc (E.P.-Grid JR 22:04 7:22
80. 62 Ali Eastman Kewanee (Wethersfield) FR 22:08 7:23
81. 63 Dani Schroeder Rock Island (Alleman) JR 22:09 7:23
BZ. 64 Carrie Hoepfner Rock Island (Alleman) S0 22:10 7:24
83. 65 Alyssa Martynowski Minonk (Fieldcrest} S0 22:11 7:24
84. 66 Lexl Niemann Quincy (Notre Dame) SR 22:11 7:24
85. 67 Ann Samuelson Crion FR 22:16 7:26
86. 68 Macy Willer Quincy {Netre Dame) 80 22:18 7:27
87. 69 Hannah Larson Orion S8R 22:25% 7:30
885. 70 Aspen Williams Rochester 80 22:31 7:31
89. 71 Kaitlyn Farmer Monmouth (M. -Roseville) SR 22:33 7:31
90. 72 Megan McIntyre Kewanee {(Wethersfield) SR 22:33 7:31
91. 73 Elizabeth Cramsey Liberty JR 22:34 7:32
92. 74 Lea Eastman Kewanee (Wethersfield) FR 22:34 7:32
93. 75 Aozora Brockman Eureka JR 22:35  7:32
g4 . 76 Jacqueline Klossing Taylor Ridge {Rocckridge) JR 22:38 7:33
95, 77 Veda Dixon Athens JR 22:42 7:34
96. 78 Niccle Tabatabail Rochester FR 22:50 7:37
97. 79 Erin Lindstrom Rochester PR 22:51 7:37
98. 80 Kylie Tolson Taylor Ridge (Rockridge) S0 22:52 7:38
93. 81 Kaila Lange Orion 80 22:55 7:39
100. 82 Lynnette Ramsey Rochester S50 22:59  7:40
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HOST: ELMWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
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Team
Place PlaceName School Yr Time Pace
101. 83 Dani Rosebeck Kewanee (Wethersfield) SR 23:01 7:41
102. 84 Lauren Westen Macomb 80 23:02 7:41
103. 85 Addie Welbourne Pittsfield JR 23:03 7:41
104. 86 Nikki Atwater Havana FR 23:05 7:42
105. 87 Montanna Neisen Liberty FR 23:07 7:43
106. 88 Paige Henninger Athensg SR 23:11 7:44
107. 8% Kristin Johnson Taylor Ridge {Rockridge) S0 23:13 7:45
108. 90 Allie Owens Orion FR 23:18 7:486
1089. 91 Tasha Bryant Athensg SR 23:18 7:45
1190. 92 Savanna Patting Taylor Ridge (Rockridge) SO 23:20 7:47
111. 93 Tayler Lindbom Kewanee [(Wethersfield) SR 23:21 7:47
112. 94 Mallorie Lohman Pleagant Plains 80 23:30 7:50
113. 95 Michelle Bleichner Farmington 50 23:38 7:53
114. Ana Floreg Beardstown JR 23:42 7:54
115. 96 Katie Endres Farmington S0 23:43 7:55
116. 97 Jenna Woerner Minonk (Fieldcrest) S0 23:48 7:56
117, . 98 Alejandra Gillen Monmouth (M. -Roseville) S0 23:52 7:58
118. 99 Kristen Green Tramont SR 23:57 7:59
115. 100 Emily Thomson Rock Island (Alleman) SR 24:02 8:01
120. 101 Bridget Redmond Havana FR 24:04 8:02
i21. 102 Lauren Rivard Quincy (Notre Dame} JR 24:05 B8:02
122. 103 Hannah Larson El Paso (E.P.-Grid S0 24:06 8:02
123. 104 Paula Holm Quincy (Notre Dame) JR 24:08 8:03
124. 105 Kristen Strombarg Minonk (Fieldcrest) JR 24:11 8:04
125. 106 Elizabeth Clow Liberty SR 24:13 8:05
126. 107 Lindi Andreason Athens JR 24:22 8:08
127. 108 Meg Paisley Macomb JR 24:24 8:08
128. 109 Marlee Gensler Minenk (Fieldcrest) S0 24:29 8:10
129. 110 Mary Dodson Rock Island (Alleman) SO 24:30 8:10
130. 111 Megan Graham Liberty SO0 24:36 8:12
131. 112 Chelsea Hayden Pittsfield JR 24:40 8:14
132. 113 Julia Moreno Macomb FR 24:57 8:19
133. 114 Amber Adams Pittsfield SR 25:01 8:21
134. 115 Camryn Gann Havana SR 25:10 8:23
135. 115 Amelia Martens Orion SR 25:24 8:28
136. 117 Ashlynn Harrison Taylor Ridge (Rockridge} FR 25:29 8:30
137. 118 Sydney Early Orion FR 25:45 8:35
138. 119 Anne Hackman Hawvana FR 25:47 B8:36
139. 120 alexis Gifford Athens JR 25:53 B8:38
©140. 121 Gabby Lewis Havana 80 26:25 8:49
141. 122 Emily Coulter Quincy (Notre Dame) FR 26:26 8:49
142. 123 Sarah Ortinau El Paso (E.P.-Grid SR 26:30 8:50
143. 124 Laurissa Pearson Macomb JR 26:32 8:51
144. 125 Shelby Berry Farmington FR 26:34 8:52
145, 126 Nikki Stambaugh Havana JR 26:35 B8:52
146. 127 Linzie Horney Macomb SO 26:44 8:55

146 records processed.
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LLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION CROSS COUNTRY SECTIONAL
Girls Individual Results
October 31, 2009 HOST: ELMWOOD HIGH SCHCOL
Girls Cross Country - Team Score

1. Eureka
2 6 9 10 13 {17) (75} 40
Gold, Magnuson, Watson, Puent, Klaus, Mooberry, Brockman
2. Elmwood
-5 14 21 25 27 (32) (42) 92

McKown, Brune, Nieders, Althiser, Maher, Nelson, Husemann
3. Petersburg (PORTA)

3 15 22 26 43 (45) (46) 109
Brown, Griffin, O'Connor, Christofanelli, Sutton, Yeoman, Brooks
4, Tremont
4 28 3B . 40 47 (83) {99) 1558

Holmes, Thompson, Imig, Finnegan, Booker, Thompson, Green
5. Monmouth{M.-Roseville)
24 34 39 49 51 {71) (98) 197
Marlow, Gillen, Bymne, Daniel, McGuire, Farmer, Gillen
6. Pleasant Plains
30 35 48 52 55 (58) {94) 220
Copeland, Ragel, Sprague, Reynolds, Steinwart, Race, Lohman
7. Rock Island (Alleman)
29 33 54 63 B84 (100) (110) 243
Braet, Mendoza, Beckwith, Schroeder, Hoepfner, Thomson, Dodson
8. Taylor Ridge (Rockridge)
8 19 76 80 89 {92y (117) 272
Pedersen, Schickel, Klossing, Tolson, Johnsen, Patting, Harrison
Kewanee (Wethersfield)
11 56 62 72 74 (83) (93) 275
Wager, Polke, Eastman, Mcintyre, Eastman, Rosebeck, Lindbom
10. Rochester

©

- 38 44 57 70 78 (79) (82) 287
Stoll, Nowakowski, Blankenship, Williams, Tabatabai, Lindstrom,
Ramsey
11. Quincy {(Notre Dame)
23 59 66 68 102 (104) (122) 318
Strieker, Grawe, Niemann, Willer, Rivard, Holm, Coulter
12. Liberty
12 50 73 87 106 (111) 328

Klingele, Obert, Cramsey, Neisen, Clow, Graham
13. El Paso (E.P.-Grid :
1 11 61 103 123 329
James, Hartness; Hickey, Larson, Ortinau
14, Orion '
31 67 69 81 90  (118) (118) 338
Miller, Samuelson, Larson, Lange, Owens, Martens, Early
156. Farmington

7 20 a5 96 125 343
Pille, Mitzelfelt, Bleichner, Endres, Berry
16. Pittsfield
18 60 85 112 114 389

Hamilton, Lagemann, Welbourne, Hayden, Adams
17. Minonk (Fieldcrest)

16 65 97 105 109 302
Janssen, Martynowski, Woerner, Stromberg, Gensler
18. Havana
37 86 101 115 119 (121)  (126) 458
Mibbs, Atwater, Redmond, Gann, Hackman, L.ewis, Stambaugh
19, Athens
77 88 91 107 120 483

Dixon, Henninger, Bryant, Andreason, Gifford
20. Macomb



84 108 113 124 127 5568
Waesten, Paisley, Moreno, Pearson, Horney



